

Purchase an ARIES Jeep Modular Bumper Kit and receive a \$75 Prepaid American Express[®] Card.^{*}

Purchases for this promotion valid only from AutoAccesoriesGarage.com

 Purchase an ARIES Jeep Modular Bumper Kit, Front or Rear, from the select eTailers listed above and receive a \$75 Prepaid American Express Card. Offer valid on purchases made between April 1, 2016 and April 30, 2016. Offer is good only on ARIES Jeep Modular Bumper Kits. Individual ARIES Jeep Bumper Components are not eligible for this offer.

2) You must submit the following items to receive your "ARIES Bumper to Bumper Spring Savings" Offer \$75 Prepaid American Express® Card:

- a. A printout of your complete online <u>Order Confirmation</u>. It must detail the purchase date, qualifying product description, price paid and quantity. Packing slips will only be accepted when attached to proof of purchase (such as with an order acknowledgment email). The ARIES part number must be clearly identified and circled on your Order Confirmation (see qualifying products listed on this form). Visibly altered and forged proof-of-purchase documentation will not be honored. ARIES has the right to substantiate proof-of-purchase. Offer does not apply to transactions when product is being replaced under warranty.
- b. The ORIGINAL 12-digit UPC barcode from the product packaging. Cut out the ORIGINAL UPC barcode and tape it to this form or another sheet of paper to include in your mailing. If you have someone else install this product, make sure you get the UPC label from the product packaging.
- c. This rebate form, filled out completely and legibly.
- 3) Offer submission must be postmarked by May 31, 2016. ARIES is not responsible for late, lost, postage-due or misdirected mail, and proof-ofpurchase become the property of ARIES and will not be returned. Please retain copies of all submitted materials for your files.

Proof of purchase and UPC barcode are required. Requests without ORIGINAL UPC barcodes will not be processed. Shipping barcode will not be accepted. Credit card/PayPal[™] receipts do not qualify as proof of purchase. All requests must be postmarked by 05/31/16.

First Name:	Last Name:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Telephone Number:	Email Address :(to receive offer status communications)	

Where did you make your purchase:

Eligible UPC/Item #s for this promotions (Your eTailer may list the item number differently on your Order Confirmation).

ARIES Modular Bumper Kits Front: UPC# 812410002464/Item# 2071035, UPC# 812410002471/Item# 2071034, UPC# 812410002488/Item# 2071033, UPC# 812410002495/Item# 2071032, UPC# 812410002501/Item# 2071031, UPC# 812410002518/Item# 2071030, UPC# 812410002525/Item# 2071029, UPC# 812410002532/Item# 2071028, UPC# 812410002549/Item# 2071027, UPC# 812410002556/Item# 2071026, UPC# 812410002563/Item# 2071024, UPC# 812410002570/Item# 2071025, UPC# 812410002587/Item# 2071023, UPC# 812410002594/Item# 2071022, UPC# 812410002600/Item# 2071021, UPC# 812410002617/Item# 2071020

ARIES Modular Bumper Kits Rear: UPC# 812410002426/Item# 2071052, UPC# 812410002433/Item# 2071051, UPC# 812410002440/Item# 2071050 NOTE: You must circle the qualifying item number on your Order Confirmation.

Write UPC/Item# Purchased:

Mail this completed offer form and required proof-of-purchase (complete, dated Order Confirmation) to:

ARIES BUMPER TO BUMPER SPRING SAVINGS Offer #CT1001 PO Box 130021 El Paso, TX 88513

For further assistance or to check your rebate status, please log onto MyRebateOnline.com or call 1 (844) 650-5943.

Terms and conditions: This offer is valid in the United States and Puerto Rico only. This offer is a consumer rebate offer, not available to dealers, distributors, retailers or manufacturers' representatives individual or stocking orders. Cannot be combined with any other offer or discount. Offer valid on purchase of specified product(s) at specified Retailers or websites only. Returned products are not eligible for a rebate. Postage is required to submit for mail-in rebates and are not reimbursed. Requests with invalid or undeliverable mailing addresses will be denied. Offer limited to end-users only and rebate rights cannot be transferred. This offer is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Keep copies of all material submitted: originals become Manufacturer's property and will not be returned. Warning: Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342). Manufacturer and Fulfillment Center are not responsible for lost of misdirected mail. This offer is no longer valid if not fully fulfilled within 4 months from purchase date. Payment will be mailed within 8–12 weeks of complying with and properly completing the rebate submission requirements. If you have not received your payment after 12 weeks or have questions about your rebate, call 1 (844) 650-5943 , Monday–Friday, between 8:00 am and 7:30 pm EST.

*The American Express Reward Card can be used at U.S. merchants that accept American Express® Cards. Card is issued by American Express Prepaid Card Management Corporation. American Express is not the sponsor of this promotion. See your cardholder agreement and associated materials for details.